Corning Optical
Communications
Corning  Everon™ 6000
DAS Solutions
Specification Sheet
Everon 6000 DAS Specification Sheet
Everon 6000 data sheet P-N CE0012001 15-Jan-2021.docx|

Installation |
See QUIS (Quick Installation) for details.
Ordering information |
Headend Unit Assemblies and RF Modules
HEU Assemblies
Part Number Description
HEU:  Head End Unit Assembly (without RIMe); provided with ERFC, one PSM
and one RIX ( supports up to 12 RIMe’s)
HEU-1-00-1-A-A Hosts one RIX module; one ETM. one PSM-AC and one ACM
HEU-1-00-1-D-A Hosts one RIX module; one ETM. one PSM-DC and one ACM
HEU-1-00-2-A-A Hosts one RIX module; one ETM , 2 PSM-AC and one ACM
HEU-1-00-2-D-A Hosts one RIX module; one ETM, 2 PSM-DC and one ACM
RF Modules
Part Number Description
RIMe-25T 2500 MHz TDD
RIMe-W23 WCS 2300 MHz